
1 原  口  瑠  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 44.91 14.03 30.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.75 0.75-3 -2 -2 -3

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.10 1.860 1 0 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.80 -0.08 1.720 -1 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.25 1.950 0 1 1

6 2F<+2T<< << 1.80 -0.83 0.97-3 -3 -2 -3

7 CSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.25 2.250 0 1 1

14.96 14.03

Skating Skills 2.00 3.193.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.133.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.063.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the music 2.00 3.063.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

30.88

2 廣  本  歩  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 2 39.63 12.75 28.88 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -1 -1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 0 0 0

6 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.10 3.290 0 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.08 1.62-1 0 0 0

13.94 12.75

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.883.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.692.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.812.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the music 2.00 2.813.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

28.88

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00
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3 宇  野  舷  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドスターFSC 1 37.77 9.89 27.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2F 1.90 -0.38 1.52-1 -1 -1 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.25 0.35-2 -3 -2 -3

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1A 1.10 -0.35 0.75-2 -2 -1 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.05 1.750 -1 0 1

6 ChSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

8 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.20 1.67-1 -1 -1 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.15 9.89

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.693.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.753.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 2.753.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

27.88

4 兒  玉  大  亮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 4 37.38 8.74 29.14 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 1Lze e 0.50 -0.15 0.35-1 -1 -2 -2

2 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.45 1.75-3 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-2 -2 -2 -3

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.18 2.180 0 1 0

6 FSSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 2T 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.08 1.420 0 0 -1

10.07 8.74

Skating Skills 2.00 3.062.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.882.75 3.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.943.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the music 2.00 2.943.00 3.50 2.75 2.50

29.14

転倒:  -0.50
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